
Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Dee Claudia McGuire45.94 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Toy Poodle
Westley Margie Huoppi55.00 Q 0 0 0 08 Papillon

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Kenji Sara Ko32.83 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter36.63 Q 0 0 0 09 Boston Terrier
Zazie Betse Curtis38.71 Q 0 0 0 08 Miniature Poodle
Flash Barbara Wierzbicki41.97 Q 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog
Nikki Louise Traska53.11 Q 0 0 0 03 Border Terrier
Tayto Brian McSweeney34.86 NQ 0 2 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Austin Brenda Laroza48.92 NQ 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Happy Diane PattersonNQ 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Kennedy Debby Du BayNQ 1 2 1 0Miniature Poodle
Powder Carolyn HessNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 15

Pts Breed
MCT 55

Cora Beth Fatse35.19 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
37.45 Q 0 0 0 09 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Delilah Kelli Cyr38.07 Q 0 0 0 09 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Derry Patti Gleason44.21 Q 0 0 0 07 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Gale Martha Davis46.34 Q 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog
Rogue Rose Dyer46.59 Q 0 0 0 06 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Kora Scott Hinckley48.31 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Cattle Dog
Calpurnia Robert Mechan52.81 Q 0 0 0 05 Australian Cattle Dog
Sparky Diane Patterson32.11 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Kolt Lisa Antonucci42.49 NQ 2 1 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel
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Time 2 Beat 16" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Little Bit Anne Marie HopkinsNQ 1 0 1 0Border Collie
Marlee Scott HinckleyNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog
Mikey Linda MendenhallNQ 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Scoop Janice GregoryNQ 0 0 1 0Kromfohrlander
Sea Ya Anne Marie HopkinsNQ 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 21 Total Competing: 30

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Jack James Standish32.91 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd
Keene Dana Tucker33.43 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie
London Athleen 

Zimmermann
34.54 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Truman Joanne Williamson35.76 Q 0 0 0 09 Bearded Collie
Cat Susan Usher37.24 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever
Dash Sue Grace39.90 Q 0 0 0 08 Border Collie
Wade Melissa Ferguson44.52 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd
Abbey Blanche Wisniewski47.69 Q 0 0 0 05 Golden Retriever
Molly Pamela Burek48.87 Q 0 0 0 05 Labrador Retriever
Houdini Lise Merrifield31.91 NQ 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Spyder Valerie Leab33.25 NQ 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois
Tiva Diana Williamson42.17 NQ 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Lazer Donna Savoie43.04 NQ 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Kaleb Louise Hinckley44.32 NQ 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Phoebe Kristina Wittchen44.90 NQ 2 1 0 0Brittany
Hazy Carol Lariviere46.24 NQ 1 0 0 0Rough Collie
Arrow Jeremy KezerNQ 0 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel
Blueberry Summer WhittakerNQ 0 1 1 0Border Collie
Buoy Barbara Hyde-

Fleming
NQ 2 0 1 0Border Collie

Casey Pamela BurekNQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever
Dash Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Lulu Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 1 0Whippet
Majik Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Shine Dana JahnNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Trixie Trish ParrettNQ 0 1 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Vash Lindsay KellyNQ 1 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 1 1 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Windy Mary NottinghamNQ 1 1 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Windy Laura ScanlonNQ 1 0 1 0All American Dog
Zoe Andrea SarnikNQ 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Hogan Steve Basson34.64 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Weimaraner
Trigger Candyce Paparo40.60 Q 0 0 0 08 Poodle
Jasper Crystal Utz43.23 Q 0 0 0 07 Belgian Malinois
Tayo Lynn Spagnesi48.20 Q 0 0 0 06 Labrador Retriever
Bodhi Susan Usher42.41 NQ 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Bunny Lise MerrifieldNQ 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Folly T C LardnerNQ 2 1 1 0Poodle
Moon Al LamphereNQ 1 1 1 0Golden Retriever
Sky Dana JahnNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Trig Mary CotterNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Xena Nancy GarthwaiteNQ 1 0 0 0Weimaraner

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Skye Claudia McGuire43.27 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Toy Poodle

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Mable Lindsay Kelly43.19 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jester Bette Copeland55.00 NQ 1 0 0 0Chinese Crested

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Tuukka Amy SilvaNQ 0 1 1 0Finnish Lapphund
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Time 2 Beat 16"P Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
MCT 55

Capri Rich Willner46.57 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever
Maddie Kristie Anderson51.02 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever
Gaius Linda Robinson53.03 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd
Kingston Lynn Lesniak45.91 NQ 1 1 0 0Border Collie
JJ Karen Ann Bachelle55.00 NQ 1 1 0 1Australian Shepherd
Callie Kristin ConroyNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Gilda Patricia BeamanNQ 0 0 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Remy Kathy Lesinski33.33 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever
Spencer Christine Kallipolites38.12 Q 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever
Phoebe James Standish38.15 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever
Piper Katherine Novak46.40 Q 0 0 0 06 All American Dog
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle49.24 Q 0 0 0 05 Belgian Malinois
Brooke Kristie AndersonNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 1 0Weimaraner
Riptide Christie McNamaraNQ 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever
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Open JWW 8" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 54

Dotcom Amy Scheibenpflug46.62 NQ 2 1 3 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Stella Joan Curtiss48.63 NQ 4 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 46

Kiki Susan O'Donnell95 40.62 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Weimaraner
Vash Lindsay Kelly29.94 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Buoy Barbara Hyde-

Fleming
40.85 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Casey Pamela Burek42.83 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Dice Misty Peterson43.69 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Kastle Debra Loomis45.07 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Vizsla
Naomi Vicki Lincoln49.24 NQ 3 1 1 0 3Rough Collie
Phoebe Noreen Sila53.07 NQ 2 0 0 0 7Golden Retriever
Wicked Meghan Doyle54.36 NQ 3 1 1 0 8Golden Retriever
Bowie Amy Stephens60.15 NQ 4 0 1 0 14Dalmatian
Lulu Audrey Silva61.50 NQ 2 1 1 0 15Whippet
Blueberry Summer WhittakerNQ 0 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 48

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi100 32.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Joy Susan O'Donnell100 33.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner
Keagan24 Doreen Palmer35.98 NQ 1 2 5 0 0Chesapeake Bay 

Retriever
Moon Al Lamphere57.98 NQ 2 2 2 0 9Golden Retriever
Folly T C Lardner71.96 NQ 5 4 2 0 20Poodle

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 55

Jester Bette CopelandNQ 1 1 1 1 0Chinese Crested
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Open JWW 12"P Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 53

Tuukka Amy Silva59.03 NQ 2 0 0 0 6Finnish Lapphund
Spice Nancy HeightNQ 3 4 3 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 51

Wager Debbie Guntly37.70 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 53

Demon Lisa King49.08 NQ 2 1 3 0 0Alaskan Malamute
Eli Cynthia LaporteNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian Ridgeback
Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 1 0 0 1 0Weimaraner
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Novice A JWW 20" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 49

Tillie Patrice Lattrell48.58 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Cubby Margaret BelfiNQ 6 1 0 1 0All American Dog
Reevie Robert CohnNQ 1 1 1 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Winnie Patrice LattrellNQ 1 1 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 56

Larry Sheryl Gadol54.17 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Lisa Marie Carol PintoNQ 1 2 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 52

Oliver Mary Howk53.14 NQ 3 1 2 0 1Miniature American 
Shepherd

Baci Jennifer LaticiNQ 0 1 0 1 0Lagotto Romagnolo
Vette Darlene Keenan-

Taylor
NQ 1 1 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 49

Moose Ashlyn ChebroNQ 1 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 52

Noa Sonja Capasso33.52 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 57

Stormy Michael Dabrowski34.81 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Novice JWW 16"P Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 54

Toffee Christina BranfuhrNQ 4 4 4 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 57

Brooke Kristie Anderson31.70 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
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Excellent JWW 8" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 54

Pic Pamela Knoecklein52.93 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
KG Meg Hagerty 

Borowski
NQ 4 2 2 1 0Scottish Terrier

Westley Margie HuoppiNQ 3 0 0 1 0Papillon

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards171 SCT 49

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

43.80 NQ 3 3 4 0 0All American Dog

Atlas Margaret HowesNQ 3 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 47

Hazy Carol Lariviere35.77 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Rough Collie
Wade Melissa Ferguson43.18 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Arrow Jeremy Kezer53.03 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Irish Water Spaniel
Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 1 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 50

Bunny Lise MerrifieldNQ 4 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 54

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 30.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Papillon
Honor Deborah Hunt100 37.17 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Papillon
Butters M J Kushwara100 37.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 French Bulldog
Harry Lisa Johnson100 43.38 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Benny Melanie Bryson100 49.88 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Norwich Terrier
Tansey Melanie Bryson100 53.05 Q 0 0 0 0 0Norwich Terrier
Oliver Alison Gold46.44 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shih Tzu
Houston Linda White61.67 NQ 1 1 2 0 7Scottish Terrier
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Master JWW 12" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 21

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 51

Baylee Deborah Potvin100 31.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog
Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 32.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Miniature Poodle
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 33.87 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Boston Terrier
Baysea Vivian Hudson100 34.19 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Cocker Spaniel
Zazie Betse Curtis100 35.86 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature Poodle
Bubbly Vivian Hudson100 36.91 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Cocker Spaniel
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 37.87 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Boston Terrier
Moo Bonnie Henderson100 39.90 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Tayto Brian McSweeney100 40.28 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Parson Russell 

Terrier
Bocci Marion Johnson100 46.75 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Schipperke
Bristol Charlene Bush100 47.22 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Cocker Spaniel
Kenji Sara Ko31.19 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Caper Kelly Ansaldo34.28 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Riley Suzanne Walsh35.82 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Powder Carolyn Hess49.69 NQ 2 2 3 0 0Cocker Spaniel Parti
Zipper Marion Johnson50.32 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Schipperke
Nikki Louise Traska61.62 NQ 2 1 1 0 10Border Terrier
Austin Brenda LarozaNQ 2 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
NQ 1 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Happy Diane PattersonNQ 1 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Skybee Sylvia Martinez 

Cortes
NQ 1 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 12 Total NQ: 17 Total Competing: 29

Pts Breed
yards171 SCT 49

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 26.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie
Sparky Diane Patterson100 27.88 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie
Cora Beth Fatse100 29.80 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd
Sadie Andrea Carson100 29.92 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Chanel Carolyn Biondi100 30.90 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
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Master JWW 16" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Mark Carol Perkins100 33.21 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
100 34.83 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 35.35 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Cato Linda Robinson100 35.40 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Dash Janice Gregory100 36.41 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Pyrenean Shepherd
Quintus Linda Robinson100 38.73 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Cooper Eileen O'Donnell100 39.21 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog
Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson28.85 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Mikey Linda Mendenhall31.43 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Phantom Melina Labonte32.48 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Atty Tod Hebert35.28 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Dalmatian
Scoop Janice Gregory35.42 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Kromfohrlander
Chip Suzanne Walsh35.96 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Gale Martha Davis40.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Derry Patti Gleason42.41 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Kolt Lisa Antonucci45.36 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel
Marlee Scott Hinckley45.38 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Australian Cattle Dog
Pippa Lynmarie Thompson46.62 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Rosie Doug Bellfy47.09 NQ 3 2 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Rogue Rose Dyer51.49 NQ 1 0 0 0 2Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Calpurnia Robert MechanNQ 1 1 1 1 0Australian Cattle Dog
Kora Scott HinckleyNQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog
Little Bit Anne Marie HopkinsNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie
Mila Erin PoteatNQ 1 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 17 Total NQ: 22 Total Competing: 39

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 47

Mighty Sandra Barbour100 27.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Crome Sandra Barbour100 28.50 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
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Master JWW 20" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Spyder Valerie Leab100 28.80 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Belgian Malinois
Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 31.11 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie
Dash Lizette Durrschmidt100 31.67 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
Jack James Standish100 31.75 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
Katie Denise Cormier100 34.56 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Vizsla
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 35.54 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever
Lazer Donna Savoie100 35.68 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Belgian Malinois
Spring Beth Teixeira100 36.22 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever
Gillyweed Michele Levitt100 36.60 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Boxer
Lakota Christine McCluer100 36.78 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever
Ghillie Jeremy Kezer100 39.31 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Irish Water Spaniel
Windy Mary Nottingham100 39.44 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Portuguese Water 

Dog
Kaleb Louise Hinckley100 39.74 Q 0 0 0 0 07 All American Dog
Brisket Christina Norman100 41.90 Q 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog
Andie Noreen Sila100 44.87 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Golden Retriever
Keagan Bob Howard26.49 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Bowie Jeff Botelho27.28 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Hopper Michele Levitt30.51 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Houdini Lise Merrifield32.15 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Cat Susan Usher32.96 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Dash Sue Grace33.41 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie
JJ Beth Teixeira34.23 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Cash Caroline Gaetano34.32 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
London Athleen 

Zimmermann
35.54 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Spook Sandra Barbour35.71 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Windy Laura Scanlon36.32 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Phoebe Kristina Wittchen41.59 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Brittany
Molly Pamela Burek45.75 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Tiva Diana Williamson47.12 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Blaze Claudette Beaulieu55.45 NQ 1 2 0 0 8Golden Retriever
Hailey Kristen Boentgen56.07 NQ 2 1 1 0 9German Shepherd 

Dog
Abbey Blanche WisniewskiNQ 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Folger Sally MyersNQ 3 3 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Keene Dana TuckerNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie
Majik Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 2 1 0Australian Shepherd
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Master JWW 20" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Trixie Trish ParrettNQ 1 1 1 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Bearded Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 50

Oakley Lynn Fichman100 31.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Riptide Christie McNamara100 35.72 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Trigger Candyce Paparo100 38.18 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Poodle
Radley Megan Wakely100 38.70 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever
Bennie Lorna Godsill100 40.75 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Weimaraner
Sky Dana Jahn32.03 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Noelle Sonja Capasso37.07 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Jasper Crystal Utz48.86 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Trig Mary Cotter49.70 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Hogan Steve Basson50.66 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Weimaraner
Bodhi Susan UsherNQ 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 47

Zephyr Lisa LoomisNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 59

Bryn Pamela Knoecklein62.91 NQ 3 1 2 0 3Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 56

Gibbs Katie Camara100 47.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards171 SCT 54

Flash Barbara WierzbickiNQ 2 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Excellent JWW 16"P Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 52

Maddie Kristie Anderson100 43.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Kingston Lynn Lesniak45.15 NQ 3 1 4 0 0Border Collie
Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk48.18 NQ 0 0 2 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Capri Rich Willner57.22 NQ 2 1 0 0 5Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 59

Very Janet Officer100 50.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 08 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp63.85 NQ 0 0 0 0 4Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Callie Jeffrey Tripp66.37 NQ 0 0 0 0 7Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards165 SCT 56

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 30.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pink Carolyn Hess100 34.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Cocker Spaniel
Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 39.88 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB
Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 40.25 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi
Sweets Carol McGuiness100 42.07 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Pug
Chance Barb Hackenyos100 49.48 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Rio Patti Wakeling42.25 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Mable Lindsay Kelly46.96 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Castle Lisa Tibbals63.94 NQ 0 0 0 0 7West Highland 

White Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards171 SCT 54

Tweed Martha Davis100 35.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
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Master JWW 12"P Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Sasha Sara Ko100 37.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog
Rupert Elaine Hamill100 44.81 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog
Joey Darlene Keenan-

Taylor
100 47.97 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Meme Diane Sumrall44.61 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Dean Martin Patricia Beaman47.58 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height51.65 NQ 3 3 3 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Snitch Dale Levitt59.99 NQ 4 3 2 0 5Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Carli Karen Ann Bachelle61.36 NQ 0 0 0 0 7Miniature American 

Shepherd
Desilu Patricia Beaman67.91 NQ 1 1 1 1 13English Cocker 

Spaniel
Kevin Elaine HamillNQ 0 1 2 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 52

Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro100 31.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd
Sirius Michele Levitt100 36.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Callie Kristin Conroy100 39.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever
Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 39.70 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever
Nigel Athleen 

Zimmermann
100 40.07 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Border Collie

Atticus Robert Mechan100 47.06 Q 0 0 0 0 04 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Gus Beth Fatse29.02 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook33.78 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Reeva Misty Peterson42.67 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
JJ Karen Ann Bachelle49.45 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Keeper Claudette Beaulieu54.32 NQ 1 1 0 0 2Golden Retriever
Seneca Caroline Gaetano54.47 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Labrador Retriever
Gaius Linda Robinson63.62 NQ 2 2 1 0 11Australian Shepherd
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Master JWW 20"P Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 14

Pts Breed
yards177 SCT 55

Furgus Bob Howard100 27.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie
Ford Kameron Kicklighter100 32.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Great Dane
Remy Kathy Lesinski100 32.31 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Labrador Retriever
Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 35.24 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Labrador Retriever
Phoebe James Standish100 35.85 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever
Zoom M J Kushwara100 40.79 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Rottweiler
Knockers Lisa King100 45.63 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Alaskan Malamute
Elvira Debra Pereira100 47.08 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Bracco Italiano
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 51.94 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Belgian Malinois
Breeze Saskia Zezima100 51.99 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Samoyed
Q Lisa King100 53.62 Q 0 0 0 0 01 Alaskan Malamute
Nita Nathalie Inho33.39 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog
Hootie Melissa Bellerose40.67 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Piper Katherine Novak59.79 NQ 2 1 1 0 4All American Dog
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Premier JWW 12" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 48

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 36.95 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature Poodle
Tayto Brian McSweeney100 43.93 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
NQ 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Breed
MCT 45

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 37.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 39.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell100 42.25 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sparky Diane Patterson36.43 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Collie
Cato Linda Robinson37.59 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Mila Erin Poteat51.78 NQ 2 2 2 0 7Miniature American 

Shepherd

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 42

Hopper Michele Levitt100 32.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Jack James Standish36.95 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Windy Mary Nottingham37.97 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 46

Trig Mary Cotter48.63 NQ 1 0 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 53

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 32.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature American 
Shepherd
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Premier JWW 8"P Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 44.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi

Premier JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 50

Desilu Patricia Beaman68.66 NQ 0 1 1 0 19English Cocker 
Spaniel

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 51

Ford Kameron Kicklighter100 35.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Great Dane
Piper Katherine Novak51.96 NQ 0 0 0 0 1All American Dog
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Premier Standard 8" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 69

Dee Claudia McGuire56.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 65

Tayto Brian McSweeney37.36 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter39.29 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Kennedy Debby Du Bay41.44 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
Zazie Betse Curtis41.67 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Miniature Poodle
Powder Carolyn Hess43.07 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8

Breed
MCT 60

Little Bit Anne Marie Hopkins100 30.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
100 41.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 45.35 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins36.01 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Mikey Linda Mendenhall56.66 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Kolt Lisa AntonucciNQ 2 4 0 1 0English Cocker 

Spaniel
Sadie Andrea CarsonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie
Sparky Diane PattersonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 18

Breed
MCT 55

Flare Jennifer Renauld100 29.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Dash Sue Grace100 35.03 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Hopper Michele Levitt100 38.06 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Ghillie Jeremy Kezer100 41.84 Q4th 0 0 0 0 025% Irish Water Spaniel
Spook Sandra Barbour35.89 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Keagan Bob Howard39.86 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Jack James Standish40.67 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT Page 19 of 33



Premier Standard 20" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Blueberry Summer Whittaker44.73 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Blaze Claudette Beaulieu72.45 NQ 1 2 1 0 18Golden Retriever
Bowie Jeff BotelhoNQ 0 0 2 1 0Border Collie
Cat Susan UsherNQ 0 2 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Crome Sandra BarbourNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie
Dash Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd
JJ Beth TeixeiraNQ 0 2 0 1 0Labrador Retriever
Lazer Donna SavoieNQ 0 1 0 1 0Belgian Malinois
Spring Beth TeixeiraNQ 0 2 1 1 0Labrador Retriever
Trixie Trish ParrettNQ 0 0 2 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Wicked Meghan DoyleNQ 3 3 3 1 0Golden Retriever

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Breed
MCT 60

Trig Mary Cotter100 46.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever
Hogan Steve Basson38.61 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Weimaraner
Trigger Candyce Paparo58.12 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Poodle
Radley Megan WakelyNQ 0 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Premier Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 55

Zephyr Lisa Loomis31.66 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 74

Skye Claudia McGuire100 52.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 70

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 38.73 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jack Jeffrey Tripp41.66 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Rio Patti Wakeling46.21 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Premier Standard 12"P Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 65

Desilu Patricia Beaman56.55 NQ 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 60

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu56.89 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Reeva Misty PetersonNQ 2 1 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 65

Ford Kameron Kicklighter45.35 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Great Dane
Nita Nathalie InhoNQ 1 0 2 1 0All American Dog
Piper Katherine NovakNQ 2 2 0 1 0All American Dog
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 73

Stella Joan Curtiss69.75 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

KG Meg Hagerty 
Borowski

82.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 9Scottish Terrier

Westley Margie Huoppi91.21 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 18Papillon

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 68

Powder Carolyn Hess46.30 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel Parti
Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 

ASCOB

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards176 SCT 67

Atlas Margaret Howes100 49.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sparky Diane Patterson45.83 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Scoop Janice Gregory52.52 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Kromfohrlander

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 63

Phoebe Kristina Wittchen47.13 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Brittany
Hazy Carol Lariviere51.10 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie
Vash Lindsay Kelly62.35 NQ 4 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Casey Pamela Burek66.81 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 3Labrador Retriever
Lulu Audrey Silva80.41 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 17Whippet
Arrow Jeremy KezerNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel
Spyder Valerie LeabNQ 1 0 0 1 1 0Belgian Malinois
Tiva Diana WilliamsonNQ 0 1 0 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 67

Joy Susan O'Donnell54.48 NQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Weimaraner
Bunny Lise Merrifield59.21 NQ 3 3 0 3 0 0Golden Retriever
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Master Standard 8" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 73

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 38.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 034 Papillon
Butters M J Kushwara100 45.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 French Bulldog
Honor Deborah Hunt100 47.62 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Papillon
Harry Lisa Johnson100 53.27 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 019 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Oliver Alison Gold100 54.44 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Shih Tzu
Tansey Melanie Bryson100 61.24 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 Norwich Terrier
Houston Linda White61.17 NQ 1 3 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
Benny Melanie Bryson61.67 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Norwich Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 20

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 68

Happy Diane Patterson100 34.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Shetland Sheepdog
Bubbly Vivian Hudson100 43.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Cocker Spaniel
Riley Suzanne Walsh100 44.91 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog
Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 46.77 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 021 Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 48.02 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Miniature Poodle
Bristol Charlene Bush100 54.16 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Cocker Spaniel
Kenji Sara Ko40.63 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Bravo Jerrilyn Walter43.50 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Skybee Sylvia Martinez 

Cortes
45.16 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Tayto Brian McSweeney48.04 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter51.72 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier
Zazie Betse Curtis52.61 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
Baylee Deborah Potvin53.98 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Austin Brenda Laroza60.80 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Zipper Marion Johnson64.93 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Schipperke
Nikki Louise Traska75.93 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 7Border Terrier
Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Cocker Spaniel
Bocci Marion JohnsonNQ 2 1 0 1 1 0Schipperke
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Master Standard 12" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
NQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Moo Bonnie HendersonNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 17 Total Competing: 28

Pts Breed
yards176 SCT 67

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 37.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie
Dory Carol Bolton-

Morcone
100 43.94 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Mark Carol Perkins100 44.26 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog
Chip Suzanne Walsh100 46.37 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog
Pippa Lynmarie Thompson100 47.92 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Rosie Doug Bellfy100 49.47 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Dash Janice Gregory100 49.55 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Pyrenean Shepherd
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 50.04 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Derry Patti Gleason100 51.06 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Kolt Lisa Antonucci100 57.09 Q 0 0 0 0 0 09 English Cocker 

Spaniel
Marlee Scott Hinckley100 61.66 Q 0 0 0 0 0 05 Australian Cattle Dog
Little Bit Anne Marie Hopkins38.96 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Calpurnia Robert Mechan46.91 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog
Phantom Melina Labonte48.18 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Sadie Andrea Carson48.24 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson49.12 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Rogue Rose Dyer52.37 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Cora Beth Fatse53.53 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Cooper Eileen O'Donnell58.06 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Chanel Carolyn Biondi59.49 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Quintus Linda Robinson61.40 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Gale Martha Davis62.68 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Kora Scott Hinckley62.73 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog
Atty Tod HebertNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Dalmatian
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Master Standard 16" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Cato Linda RobinsonNQ 0 2 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Galla Leanne KsiazekNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Mikey Linda MendenhallNQ 1 0 0 2 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Mila Erin PoteatNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 32 Total Competing: 40

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 63

Keagan Bob Howard100 35.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie
Spook Sandra Barbour100 37.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie
Jack James Standish100 42.03 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd
Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 44.24 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie
Katie Denise Cormier100 45.51 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Vizsla
Spring Beth Teixeira100 48.36 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Labrador Retriever
Lazer Donna Savoie100 50.57 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Belgian Malinois
Windy Laura Scanlon100 56.20 Q 0 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog
Mighty Sandra Barbour40.91 NQ 0 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie
Crome Sandra Barbour42.51 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Dash Sue Grace43.90 NQ 1 0 0 1 1 0Border Collie
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook44.48 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Wade Melissa Ferguson44.86 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Lakota Christine McCluer46.39 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Bowie Jeff Botelho46.89 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Spee Pamela O'Day48.85 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Gillyweed Michele Levitt49.78 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Boxer
Trixie Trish Parrett50.48 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Ghillie Jeremy Kezer52.17 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Kaleb Louise Hinckley54.08 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Cash Caroline Gaetano54.32 NQ 0 0 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Windy Mary Nottingham55.30 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Truman Joanne Williamson57.12 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Bearded Collie
London Athleen 

Zimmermann
57.90 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Brisket Christina Norman61.37 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Molly Pamela Burek61.63 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
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Master Standard 20" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Andie Noreen Sila66.89 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 3Golden Retriever
Hailey Kristen Boentgen75.93 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 12German Shepherd 

Dog
Abbey Blanche WisniewskiNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Blaze Claudette BeaulieuNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Cat Susan UsherNQ 1 1 0 1 1 0Golden Retriever
Dash Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Flare Jennifer RenauldNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Folger Sally MyersNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Hopper Michele LevittNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Houdini Lise MerrifieldNQ 1 0 0 3 1 0Golden Retriever
JJ Beth TeixeiraNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Labrador Retriever
Keene Dana TuckerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Majik Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 2 2 0 3 1 0Australian Shepherd
Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 1 0 1 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 67

Radley Megan Wakely100 48.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Noelle Sonja Capasso100 49.10 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Doberman Pinscher
Bodhi Susan Usher100 50.14 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever
Trig Mary Cotter100 50.52 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever
Oakley Lynn Fichman42.42 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Hogan Steve Basson47.48 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Weimaraner
Riptide Christie McNamara53.03 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Jasper Crystal Utz54.01 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Bennie Lorna Godsill54.51 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Weimaraner
Trigger Candyce Paparo55.80 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Poodle
Sky Dana JahnNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 63

Zephyr Lisa Loomis100 35.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT Page 26 of 33



Excellent Standard 8"P Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 73

Gibbs Katie Camara63.65 NQ 0 1 1 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards176 SCT 72

Flash Barbara WierzbickiNQ 1 0 0 2 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 68

Maddie Kristie Anderson66.30 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk74.83 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 6English Springer 

Spaniel
Lexi Laura Bauver81.87 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 13Labrador Retriever

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 78

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp100 67.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 010 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Teagan Kimberly Fulton64.83 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Callie Jeffrey Tripp68.75 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Very Janet Officer70.11 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 73

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 42.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 46.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Chance Barb Hackenyos100 58.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 014 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 62.22 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 010 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB
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Master Standard 8"P Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Castle Lisa Tibbals100 67.91 Q 0 0 0 0 0 05 West Highland 

White Terrier
Rio Patti Wakeling48.64 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Pink Carolyn Hess52.83 NQ 1 0 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Sweets Carol McGuiness60.24 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Pug
Mable Lindsay KellyNQ 0 0 1 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards176 SCT 72

Meme Diane Sumrall100 47.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tweed Martha Davis100 52.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog
Joey Darlene Keenan-

Taylor
100 54.68 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 017 All American Dog

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 57.27 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog
Carli Karen Ann Bachelle100 71.34 Q 0 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Snitch Dale Levitt61.80 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Desilu Patricia Beaman89.31 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 17English Cocker 

Spaniel
Kevin Elaine HamillNQ 0 0 0 2 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sasha Sara KoNQ 1 0 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Zip-A-Dee Nancy HeightNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 68

Sirius Michele Levitt100 44.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 48.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever
Nigel Athleen 

Zimmermann
100 49.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Reeva Misty Peterson100 61.17 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd
Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 61.41 Q 0 0 0 0 0 06 Labrador Retriever
Kingston Lynn Lesniak52.11 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Maya Jane Frey-

Gudjohnsen
55.74 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
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Master Standard 16"P Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Keeper Claudette Beaulieu60.47 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
JJ Karen Ann Bachelle79.32 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 11Australian Shepherd
Rhaena Ashlyn ChebroNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Twist Susan Knapp-CookNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 14

Pts Breed
yards181 SCT 72

Zoom M J Kushwara100 52.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 019 Rottweiler
Piper Katherine Novak100 59.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog
Breeze Saskia Zezima100 69.49 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 02 Samoyed
Furgus Bob Howard35.05 NQ 0 0 0 3 0 0Border Collie
Remy Kathy Lesinski41.18 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Ford Kameron Kicklighter46.56 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Great Dane
Spencer Christine Kallipolites52.96 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Hootie Melissa Bellerose58.71 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Nita Nathalie Inho59.77 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Phoebe James Standish60.78 NQ 0 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle63.57 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois
Q Lisa King69.10 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Alaskan Malamute
Knockers Lisa King74.00 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 2Alaskan Malamute
Elvira Debra PereiraNQ 3 0 0 1 1 0Bracco Italiano
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Open Standard 16" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards159 SCT 69

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

42.47 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Oliver Mary Howk54.07 NQ 0 0 1 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 66

Bowie Amy Stephens95 56.47 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Dalmatian
Wicked Meghan Doyle60.25 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Kastle Debra Loomis75.43 NQ 4 3 0 1 0 9Vizsla
Dice Misty Peterson81.67 NQ 6 1 0 1 0 15Australian Shepherd
Buoy Barbara Hyde-

Fleming
NQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Moose Ashlyn ChebroNQ 2 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 69

Moon Al Lamphere51.02 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Keagan24 Doreen Palmer55.12 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Chesapeake Bay 

Retriever

Open Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 79

Bryn Pamela Knoecklein95 58.54 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 76

Jester Bette CopelandNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Chinese Crested

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards159 SCT 74

Tuukka Amy Silva95 64.77 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Finnish Lapphund
Dean Martin Patricia Beaman70.52 NQ 3 3 1 3 0 0Cocker Spaniel
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Open Standard 12"P Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS
Spice Nancy Height90.23 NQ 3 2 0 1 0 16Miniature American 

Shepherd

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 71

Callie Kristin Conroy51.37 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Wager Debbie Guntly51.40 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Capri Rich WillnerNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards162 SCT 74

Demon Lisa King90.80 NQ 6 3 0 5 0 16Alaskan Malamute
Eli Cynthia LaporteNQ 2 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian Ridgeback
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Novice A Standard 20" Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards136 SCT 65

Reevie Robert Cohn100 65.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Winnie Patrice Lattrell100 65.00 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Tillie Patrice Lattrell72.12 NQ 2 0 1 0 0 7Portuguese Water 
Dog

Cubby Margaret BelfiNQ 3 2 0 4 1 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards136 SCT 73

Lisa Marie Carol Pinto57.80 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards136 SCT 68

Baci Jennifer LaticiNQ 1 2 0 0 1 0Lagotto Romagnolo
Vette Darlene Keenan-

Taylor
NQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards136 SCT 65

Phoebe Noreen Sila63.34 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards136 SCT 67

Folly T C LardnerNQ 1 2 0 1 1 0Poodle
Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 1 0 1 0 1 0Weimaraner

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards136 SCT 73

Stormy Michael Dabrowski100 49.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Pepper Diane SumrallNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
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Novice Standard 16"P Sun, May 5, 2024 RESULTS

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards136 SCT 70

Toffee Christina BranfuhrNQ 1 1 0 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards136 SCT 72

Brooke Kristie Anderson38.96 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever
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